
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JIRAPUR, RAJGARH (0102) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250102234001 1 SANDEEP VERMA RAY SINGH VERMA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000001000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 1 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : NETAAJEE SUBHASCHANDRA BOSE P.G. COLLEGE BYAAVARA, RAJGARH (0107) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230107234002 1 RAJNI LODHI LEELA DHAR LODHI PASS   M382000002332/600

B250107234001 2 RAHUL PRAJAPATI KALURAM NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000003000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 2 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SGS GOVERNMENT PG COLLEGE, GANJABASODA, VIDISHA (0110) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250110234001 1 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH BABU SHARMA PASS   M382000004454/600

B250110234002 2 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA PASS   M382000005451/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 3 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250111234001 1 TOSHAR GARG VINOD KUMAR GARG NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000006000/600

B250111234002 2 YAMUNESH GOSWAMI RAVINDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI PASS   M382000007420/600

B250111234003 3 AASHI DWIVEDI JEETENDRA DWIVEDI PASS   M382000008408/600

B250125234001 4 SANDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN RAJKUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000009000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 4 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, UDAIPURA, RAISEN (0116) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250116234001 1 KAMLESH SAHU PREM NARAYAN SAHU PASS   M382000010458/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 5 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE ,ASHTA DIST SEHORE (0119) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250119234001 1 HEMLATA NA VIKARAM SINGH PASS   M382000011434/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 6 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MLB GIRLS PG COLLEGE BHOPAL   (0123) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250123234001 1 MAHI TRIPATHI ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI PASS   M382000012428/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 7 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : NIRVINDHAYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BIAORA, RAJGARH (0135) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250106234001 1 ANKIT KUMAR NAGAR RAM BHAROS NAGAR PASS   M382000013486/600

B250106234002 2 RAJNISH NAGAR DEVI LAL NAGAR PASS   M382000014472/600

B250106234003 3 SHIVRAJ MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA PASS   M382000015481/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 8 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT ADARSH MOTILAL VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL    (0141) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250141234001 1 NITIN MISHRA PREMNARAYAN MISHRA PASS   M382000016409/600

B250141234003 2 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS KAPIL NATH SHRIVAS NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000017000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 9 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT SAROJINI NAIDU GIRLS P G COLLEGE, BHOPAL (NUTAN)  (0142) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250142234001 1 NEHA UPADHYAY RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY FAIL   M382000018100/600

B250142234002 2 SAKSHI TIWARI ISHWARI TIWARI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000019000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 10 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : S.B.S. COLLEGE, TALEN SHUJALPUR, RAJGARH (0178) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250178234001 1 LALIT VISHWAKARMA BRIJ MOHAN FAIL   M382000020281/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 11 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : S.B.S. COLLEGE, TALEN SHUJALPUR, RAJGARH (0178) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 20     NOT APP.: 6     APP.: 14     PASS: 12     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BHOPAL (01)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 12 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI NEELKANTHESHWAR GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, KHANDAWA (0209) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250209234001 1 BHARTI KATARE ATMARAM PASS   M382000021407/600

B250209234002 2 HARSHITA VISHWAKARMA VASUDEV VISHWAKARMA PASS   M382000022430/600

B250209234003 3 JYOTI GOVIND PASS   M382000023392/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 13 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT PG COLLEGE, KHARGONE (0211) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230211234005 1 MOHAMMAD  ATAURRAB KHANABDUL RAHIM KHAN PASS   M382000024432/600

B250211234001 2 AAKASH BAJAJ SHARAD BAJAJ PASS   M382000025433/600

B250211234002 3 HEMANT SEN PURUSHOTTAM SEN FAIL   M382000026177/600

B250211234003 4 PALLAVI NIGWAL RAMESHWAR NIGWAL PASS   M382000027359/600

B250211234004 5 RAKESH BIRLA MAHESH BIRLA PASS   M382000028408/600

B250211234005 6 RITU GANGAREKAR DILIP GANGAREKAR PASS   M382000029364/600

B250211234006 7 JAISINGH CHOUHAN MANSINGH CHOUHAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000030000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 6     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 14 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, DHAR (0214) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250223234001 1 POOJA NEVAL AMARSINGH NEVAL PASS   M382000031439/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 15 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT HOLKAR SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0217) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250217234001 1 BHAGWAN SUMAN DURGA PRASAD SUMAN PASS   M382000032352/600

B250217234002 2 CHOTU MUWEL GOVIND MUWEL PASS   M382000033388/600

B250217234003 3 HARSHALI KHANNA MANSHARAM KHANNA PASS   M382000034433/600

B250217234004 4 MANISH PAWAR ASHOK PASS   M382000035421/600

B250217234005 5 RAHUL KUMAR DANGI SANJAY KUMAR DANGI PASS   M382000036410/600

B250217234006 6 SHILPA JOSHI MUKUND BAONEY NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000037000/600

B250217234007 7 VISHAL YADAV MUNNESH YADAV PASS   M382000038432/600

B250217234008 8 AJAY PATEL SEVAKRAM PATEL PASS   M382000039436/600

B250217234009 9 VANSHIKA IYER SURESH IYER PASS   M382000040438/600

B250217234010 10 KHUSHBU PATEL RAM CHARAN PATEL PASS   M382000041446/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 10     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 9     PASS: 9     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 16 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA BHOJ GOVT PG COLLEGE DHAR (0223) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250223234002 1 PRIYANKA YADAV MANOHAR YADAV FAIL   M38200004278/600

B250223234003 2 SANJAY MALVIYA CHANDRA LAL MALVIYA PASS   M382000043469/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 17 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MATA JIJABAI GOVT.  P.G. GIRLS COLLEGE, MOTI TABELA, INDORE   (0229) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250229234001 1 KAMINI PARMAR LAKHAN PARMAR PASS   M382000044476/600

B250229234002 2 SHEETAL VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA PASS   M382000045495/600

B250229234003 3 BHAVNA MANDLOI GALSINGH MANDLOI PASS   M382000046502/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 18 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHERULAL PATIDAR GOVT P G COLLEGE, MHOW   DIST. INDORE (0231) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250231234001 1 SANGITA JAMRE BALUSING JAMRE PASS   M382000047514/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 19 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHERULAL PATIDAR GOVT P G COLLEGE, MHOW   DIST. INDORE (0231) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 27     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 25     PASS: 23     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : INDORE (02)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 20 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KAILARAS, MORENA (0301) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250301234001 1 LEELA VISHWAKARMA BHOLARAM VISHWAKARMA PASS   M382000048388/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 21 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER GWALIOR (0305) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250305234001 1 NEHA DOHRE SANDEEP FAIL   M382000049307/600

B250305234002 2 SHASHANK RAJ MUNNA LAL PASS WITH GRACE   M382000050352/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 22 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, LAHAR, BHIND (0306) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250306234001 1 ARUNPAL SINGH RAJAWAT ONKAR SINGH RAJAWAT PASS   M382000051400/600

B250306234002 2 SHIVENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHRAGHVENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHFAIL   M38200005273/600

B250306234003 3 SUNANDA KUSHWAH MARDAN SINGH KUSHWAH PASS   M382000053423/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 23 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. CHHATRASAL COLLEGE, PICHHORE, SHIVPURI (0314) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250314234001 1 AMAN YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV PASS   M382000054400/600

B250314234002 2 ROHIT SAHU DEVENDRA SAHU PASS   M382000055368/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 24 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, MORENA (0319) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230319234001 1 HARSH RAJ PACHORI GOPESH RAJ PACHORI PASS   M382000056398/600

B250319234001 2 BALINDRA KUMAR HEM SINGH NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000057000/600

B250319234002 3 DEVENDRA SINGH AJMER SINGH TYAGI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000058000/600

B250319234003 4 RAVI KUMAR GORE LAL SARJAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000059000/600

B250319234004 5 KAPIL DHARAM CHAND NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000060000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 4     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 25 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE ARON DIST. GUNA   (0323) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250323234001 1 ASHISH SAHU MANOJ KUMAR SAHU PASS   M382000061399/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 26 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MJS COLLEGE, BHIND (0329) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230329234012 1 SIKANDAR SINGH KUSHWAH RAMESHWAR SINGH KUSHWAH PASS   M382000062375/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 27 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, GWALIOR (0335) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250335234001 1 KHUSHBOO SAXENA MANINDRA KUMAR SAXENA PASS   M382000063382/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 28 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. SHYAMLAL PANDVIYA COLLEGE, MORAR   (0342) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250342234001 1 RAJUL SINGHAL RAKESH SINGHAL PASS   M382000064355/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 29 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. GIRLS P G COLLEGE, MORAR  (0343) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250343234001 1 RAKESH SHAITAN SINGH PASS   M382000065413/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 30 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHIV SHANKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAIRAD, SHIVPURI (0358) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250358234001 1 NIKITA TAMRE SHYAM BABU TAMRE PASS   M382000066406/600

B250358234002 2 SUNEEL DHAKAR KAILASH CHAND PASS   M382000067420/600

B250358234003 3 BHANU PRATAP GOUR RAM BABU GOUR PASS   M382000068406/600

B250358234004 4 RAJMOHAN SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA PASS   M382000069417/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 31 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE, KAILARAS, MORENA (0359) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250359234001 1 NEELESH PACHOURI NARENDRA PACHOURI PASS   M382000070460/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 32 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. PG COLLEGE, DATIA (0360) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250360234001 1 LAXMINARAYAN SHAKEY BHAGIRATH SHAKEY FAIL   M382000071317/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 33 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA MANSINGH COLLEGE , (AIDED) GWALIOR (0380) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250380234001 1 BALMUKUND TIWARI MITHLESH TIWARI PASS   M382000072450/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 34 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA MANSINGH COLLEGE , (AIDED) GWALIOR (0380) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 25     NOT APP.: 4     APP.: 21     PASS: 18     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : GWALIOR (03)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 35 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER JABALPUR (0403) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230403234007 1 BHAGEERATHEE NISHAD RUPSINGH NISHAD PASS   M382000073453/600

230403234021 2 NEELADHAR NISHAD SANATAN NISHAD PASS   M382000074446/600

230403234043 3 YASHWANT KUMAR SAHU RAMDAYAL SAHU PASS   M382000075462/600

230403234045 4 YUGAL KISHOR YADU RAMAWTAR YADU PASS   M382000076454/600

230403234054 5 PRAKASH KUMAR HARDAHA CHOORAMAN HARDAHA PASS   M382000077451/600

B250403234001 6 ARPIT MISHRA GIRISH KUMAR PASS   M382000078429/600

B250403234002 7 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVASATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA PASS   M382000079441/600

B250403234003 8 LALITA LEELA PRASAD PASS   M382000080413/600

B250403234004 9 MAITHILI TRIPATHI RAGHVENDRA TRIPATHI PASS   M382000081444/600

B250403234005 10 SUPRIYA VAIDHYA LAXMI KANT PASS   M382000082444/600

B250403234007 11 SHRAVAN KUMAR PRADHAN JUGESHWAR PRADHAN PASS   M382000083464/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 11     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 11     PASS: 11     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 36 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : RANI DURGAWATI GOVERNEMNT PG COLLEGE , MANDLA (0405) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250403234006 1 VIBHA CHOUBEY BHARAT CHOUBEY PASS   M382000084355/600

B250405234001 2 NIKHIL KACHHWAHA SHEEL NIDHI KACHHWAHA PASS   M382000085322/600

B250405234002 3 NISHTHA KACHHWAHA SHEEL NIDHI KACHHWAHA PASS   M382000086340/600

B250405234003 4 PUSHPRAJ SAHU GUDDA LAL NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000087000/600

B250405234004 5 SOMYA CHANDROUL DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDROUL PASS   M382000088341/600

B250405234005 6 SUMIT SAHU RAMRATAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000089000/600

B250405234006 7 SHAMBHAVI PATEL SUKDEO PATEL PASS   M382000090386/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 37 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DINDORI (0406) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230406234003 1 UMESH PATKER BHARAT RAM PATKER PASS   M382000091371/600

230406234013 2 JITENDRA KUMAR CHANDRABHAN SINGH PASS   M382000092366/600

B250406234001 3 DIPTEE CHOKSE BALEE RAM FAIL   M382000093349/600

B250406234002 4 GOVARDHAN RAM LAL PASS   M382000094376/600

B250406234003 5 RAJU SAHU GAYA PRASAD PASS   M382000095383/600

B250406234004 6 ROHIT KUMAR KASHYAP ROOP LAL KASHYAP PASS   M382000096391/600

B250406234005 7 TARUN KOSHTI MUNNA LAL KOSHTI PASS   M382000097384/600

B250406234006 8 VIVEK JHARIYA ARJUN JHARIYA PASS   M382000098384/600

B250406234007 9 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU DHATRI SAHU PASS   M382000099374/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 9     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 9     PASS: 8     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 38 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT PG COLLEGE NARSINGPUR (0415) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250415234001 1 SHIVA PATEL BHAGWAN SINGH PATEL PASS   M382000100440/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 39 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT SCIENCE COLLEGE, JABALPUR  (0425) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230425234008 1 PRIYANKA MANDWAY POORAN LAL MANDWAY PASS   M382000101433/600

230425234009 2 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU LACHCHHI RAM SAHU PASS   M382000102436/600

230425234010 3 SHASHIKANT RAJENDRA PASS   M382000103435/600

B250425234001 4 HIMANSHU JHARIYA HARISHCHANDRA JHARIYA FAIL   M382000104109/600

B250425234002 5 LOVELY PARASTE HEERA LAL PARASTE PASS   M382000105402/600

B250425234003 6 RAJENDRA KUMAR SONVANI GULAB SINGH SONVANI FAIL   M382000106398/600

B250425234004 7 SURYAKANT GAUTAM RAMANU GAUTAM FAIL   M382000107117/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 7     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 40 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE KARELI DIST. NARSHINGPUR(0459) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250459234001 1 RITU PARASWAR TABAL SINGH PASS   M382000108454/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 41 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE KARELI DIST. NARSHINGPUR(0459) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 36     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 34     PASS: 30     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : JABALPUR (04)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 42 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT THAKUR RANMAT SINGH COLLEGE, REWA (0801) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230801234004 1 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA HARI KISHORE LAL SRIVASTAVA PASS   M382000109453/600

230801234015 2 RAMA KANT KRISHNA PASS   M382000110445/600

B250801234001 3 AVANTIKA MISHRA SUKHENDRA MISHRA PASS   M382000111451/600

B250801234002 4 ANURAG MANI RAM PASS   M382000112448/600

B250801234003 5 SHIKHA U C DUBEY PASS   M382000113471/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 43 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT RAJNARAYANSMRITI P G COLLEGE, WAIDHAN, SINGRAULI (0802) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230802234001 1 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEHTA ARJUN MEHTA PASS   M382000114473/600

B250802234001 2 AJIT KUMAR SHAH RAM LALLU SHAH PASS   M382000115454/600

B250802234002 3 INDRASEN KUMAR GUPTA BHAGWATI PRASAD GUPTA PASS   M382000116446/600

B250802234003 4 RAM KUMAR YADAV LAL YADAV PASS   M382000117439/600

B250802234004 5 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJAK SANTLAL RAJAK PASS   M382000118452/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 44 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT SANJAY GANDHI SMRITI COLLEGE, SIDHI (0808) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250808234001 1 RAJAT SINGH BAGHEL SHAILENDRA SINGH PASS   M382000119467/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 45 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, JAITAHARI, ANNUPPUR (0818) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250818234001 1 PANKAJ KUMAR DINANATH SAHU FAIL   M38200012092/600

B250818234002 2 PRANDHEER PATEL ARUN KUMAR PATEL PASS   M382000121416/600

B250818234003 3 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPHAL KSHATRI PASS   M382000122428/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 46 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, PUSHPRAJGARH, ANUPPUR (0819) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250819234001 1 MHENDRA KUMAR YADAV SUK LAL YADAV PASS   M382000123446/600

B250819234002 2 TEJMANI SINGH SAMARJEET SINGH PASS   M382000124472/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 47 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SUDARSHAN COLLEGE, LALGAON, REWA (AIDED) (0820) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250820234001 1 DEEP NARAYAN DWIVEDI NARENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI PASS   M382000125402/600

B250820234002 2 RAM KUSHAL DAHAYAT DEVIDEEN DAHAYAT PASS   M382000126414/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 48 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : INDRA GANDHI COLLEGE,SHAHDOL (0823) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230823234010 1 VRISHTI SINGH BADRI SINGH PASS   M382000127385/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 49 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SIHAWAL, SIDHI (0825) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250825234001 1 GAURAV KUMAR SHUKLA CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD SHUKLAPASS   M382000128445/600

B250825234002 2 SAURABH SHRIVASTAVA SURESH SHRIVASTAVA PASS   M382000129432/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 50 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SIDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE, JAGMAL BEOHARI DIST SHAHDOL (0829) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230829234006 1 KUNAL DWIVEDI RAM BHUWAN DWIVEDI PASS   M382000130480/600

230829234011 2 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL JAVAHAR LAL PATEL PASS   M382000131422/600

B250829234001 3 NEERAJ SINGH BAGHEL RAVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL PASS   M382000132469/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 51 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE REWA   (0833) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250833234001 1 SONU KUSHWAHA VASUDEV KUSHWAHA PASS   M382000133372/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 52 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, REWA (0838) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250838234001 1 NEERAJ DUBEY AJAY DUBEY PASS   M382000134415/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 53 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT NEHRU DEGREE COLLEGE, BUDHAR  (0843) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250843234001 1 MD ASIF MD ANWAR PASS   M382000135407/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 54 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT TULSI DEGREE COLLEGE, ANOOPPUR (0844) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250844234001 1 SANJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY RAMKARAN UPADHYAY PASS   M382000136433/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 55 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : YAMUNA PRASAD SHASTRI POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, SEMARIYA, (AIDED), DIST.- REWA (0856) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250856234001 1 SURENDRA KUMAR REKWAR KHUSHEE LAL REKWAR FAIL   M382000137265/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 56 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT T P SHUKLA COLLEGE ANUPPUR, REWA (0891) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230891234007 1 PRIYANKA RANI AJAY KUMAR PRASAD PASS   M382000138480/600

B250891234001 2 AASHISH KUMAR SONI RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI PASS   M382000139477/600

B250891234002 3 BHRAMAR SENGUPTA D K SENGUPTA PASS   M382000140482/600

B250891234003 4 DULESH GABEL MALIK RAM GABEL PASS   M382000141492/600

B250891234004 5 WAZID HASAN MAQBOOL HASAN PASS   M382000142470/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 57 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT T P SHUKLA COLLEGE ANUPPUR, REWA (0891) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 34     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 34     PASS: 32     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : REWA (08)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 58 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE SATNA (1001) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251001234001 1 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHTO KRITYANAND MAHTO FAIL   M382000143234/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 59 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT VIVEKANAND P.G . COLLEGE MAIHAR, SATNA (1002) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251002234001 1 DEEPENDRA TIWARI SADHU PRASAD TIWARI PASS   M382000144380/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 60 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT  COLLEGE GUNNOR, PANNA (1007) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251007234001 1 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI RAMSEVAK PRAJAPATI PASS   M382000145389/600

B251007234002 2 SATYABRAT MISHRA RAM SIYA MISHRA PASS   M382000146368/600

B251007234003 3 SHRINIWAS SONI RAMDULARE SONI PASS   M382000147394/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 61 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE AMARPATAN, SATNA (1010) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251010234001 1 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA FAIL   M382000148336/600

B251010234002 2 NEERAJ SONI UMASHANKAR SONI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000149000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 62 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR (1014) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251014234001 1 KHUBCHAND AHIRWAR MANKUNDI LAL AHIRWAR FAIL   M382000150321/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 63 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LAVKUSH NAGAR, CHHATARPUR (1018) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251018234001 1 SHIVENDRA NARAYAN DIXIT MANIRAM DIXIT PASS   M382000151416/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 64 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NAGOD,SATNA   (1027) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251027234001 1 JAY PRAKASH KORI VIJAY KUMAR KORI PASS   M382000152441/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 65 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE CHANDLA, CHHATARPUR (1035) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251035234001 1 BRAJ GOPAL PATEL MAHESH PRASAD PASS   M382000153372/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 66 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : DEGREE COLLEGE SATNA (1044) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251044234001 1 KUMOD KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV FAIL   M382000154113/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 67 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : DEGREE COLLEGE SATNA (1044) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 12     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 11     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SATNA (10)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 68 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE AND SCIENCE PG NODAL COLLEGE SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1301)REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231301234003 1 NEELAM TIWARI SHIV PRASAD TIWARI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000155000/600

B251301234001 2 PRIYANKA SISODIYA SHYAM BHUSHAN SINGH RAJPUTPASS   M382000156428/600

B251301234002 3 SUSHMA RATHORE BADRILAL NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000157000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 69 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, GADHAKOTA SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1302) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251302234001 1 RAMANUJ TIWARI RAMMANOHAR PASS   M382000158397/600

B251314234001 2 SHAILENDRA KUSHWAHA GULAB SINGH KUSHWAHA PASS   M382000159428/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 70 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NEHRU COLLEGE DEVRI  SAGAR ,  DIST.-SAGAR (1303) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251303234001 1 APURVA PACHORI VINDESH KUMAR PASS   M382000160414/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 71 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE KHURAI,  DIST.-SAGAR (1325) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251325234001 1 PRASHANT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVARAMKRISHAN SHRIVASTAVA FAIL   M382000161310/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 72 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE KHURAI,  DIST.-SAGAR (1325) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 5     PASS: 4     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SAGAR (13)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 73 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT MADHAV SCIENCE COLLEGE, UJJAIN (1401) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251401234001 1 SRISHTI NIGAM KAPILENDRA SINGH NIGAM FAIL   M382000162138/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 74 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT BHAGATSINGH P.G. COLLEGE, JAORA, DIST. RATLAM (1405) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251405234001 1 JYOTI GUJRATI VISNU PRASAD GUJRATI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000163000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 75 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE SITAMAU (1406) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251406234001 1 SUNIL KUMAR ALAWA MOHAN LAL ALAWA PASS   M382000164326/600

B251406234002 2 NARENDRA ALAWA UDAIRAM ALAWA PASS   M382000165306/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 76 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. NEHRU PG COLLEGE, AAGAR, MALWA (1418) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251418234001 1 ANIL SILORIYA MOHANLAL PASS   M382000166388/600

B251418234002 2 CHANCHAL KUMBHKAR RAMESH PASS   M382000167385/600

B251418234003 3 TANISHA MAHESHWARI GIRIRAJ MAHESHWARI PASS   M382000168449/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 77 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT KRISHNAJIRAO PAWAR COLLEGE DEWAS (1419) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231419234003 1 VIKAS MALVIYA ARVIND MALVIYA PASS   M382000169359/600

B251419234001 2 PRANJAL VERMA BAHADURSINGH VERMA PASS   M382000170422/600

B251419234002 3 SWATI PATEL DILIP PASS   M382000171438/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 78 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE MANDSAUR (1422) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231422234006 1 ASHISH RATHOD RADHESHYAM NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000172000/600

231422234009 2 BALURAM PATIDAR PATIDAR BANESILAL PATIDAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000173000/600

231422234023 3 PANKAJ JOSHI UMASHANKAR JOSHI PASS   M382000174323/600

231422234032 4 VIKAS SHARMA SHYAMLAL SHARMA PASS   M382000175330/600

B251422234001 5 ABHISHEK KHARADI DEVENDRA KHARADI PASS   M382000176292/600

B251422234002 6 ASHISH BAIRAGI JAGDISH CHANDRA BAIRAGI PASS   M382000177388/600

B251422234003 7 DEEPESH SHRIVASTAVA RAMESH CHANDRA SHRIVASTAVAFAIL   M382000178319/600

B251422234004 8 HITESH SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA PASS   M382000179325/600

B251422234005 9 MAHESH BHURIYA KAMAL BHURIYA PASS   M382000180326/600

B251422234006 10 MANJU BALA MALVIYA PAPPU LAL PASS   M382000181365/600

B251422234007 11 RAHUL GOPAL PASS   M382000182363/600

B251422234008 12 UMESH SHARMA JAGDISH LAL SHARMA FAIL   M382000183144/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 12     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 10     PASS: 8     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 79 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT PG COLLEGE NEEMUCH, UJJAIN (1423) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251423234001 1 TARUN BHADERIYA MANGAL BHADERIYA PASS   M382000184375/600

B251423234002 2 RONAK JAIN DINESH JAIN PASS   M382000185361/600

B251423234003 3 SARITA PARIHAR RAM PRASAD RATHORE PASS   M382000186370/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 80 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE PG COLLEGE, RATLAM (1429) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251429234001 1 ABHISHEK RAJ KHANT RAMESH CHANDRA KHANT FAIL   M382000187337/600

B251429234002 2 GANESH GAUTAM PASS   M382000188386/600

B251429234003 3 JAYA KATARA NATHU SINGH KATARA PASS   M382000189299/600

B251429234004 4 JEMIN PATIDAR KODARLAL PATIDAR PASS   M382000190363/600

B251429234005 5 KISHAN KUMAR CHARPOTA RAMAN LAL CHARPOTA PASS   M382000191361/600

B251429234006 6 MAYANK SHAH BADAMILAL SHAH PASS   M382000192395/600

B251429234007 7 MUKUL PUROHIT BHAI SHANKER PUROHIT PASS   M382000193359/600

B251429234008 8 NIMESH VASUNIYA LUNA VASUNIYA PASS   M382000194302/600

B251429234009 9 PRAHLAD SINGH SOLANKI SHANKAR SINGH SOLANKI FAIL   M38200019583/600

B251429234010 10 RAJENDRA SINGH PARMAR GOVIND SINGH PARMAR PASS   M382000196381/600

B251429234011 11 VIDHAN UPADHYAY NARENDRA UPADHYAY PASS   M382000197304/600

B251429234012 12 PUSHPENDRA RATHOD RAJENDRA RATHOD PASS   M382000198273/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 12     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 12     PASS: 10     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 81 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT GIRLS PG COLLEGE, DASHERA MAIDAN, UJJAIN  (1447) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251401234002 1 PRATIBHA SOLANKI CHATARSINGH SOLANKI FAIL   M382000199138/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 82 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SATWAS (1456) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251456234001 1 ARVIND MANDLOI MUKESH MANDLOI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000200000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 83 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SATWAS (1456) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 39     NOT APP.: 4     APP.: 35     PASS: 29     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 6     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : UJJAIN (14)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 84 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. AUTONOMOUS P.G. COLLEGE CHHINDWARA (1501) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231501234022 1 JYOTI KHOOBCHAND FAIL   M382000201266/600

B251501234001 2 ARJUN MALVI MANOJ MALVI PASS   M382000202369/600

B251501234002 3 MOHD OSAMA MOHD SALEEM FAIL   M382000203293/600

B251501234003 4 RAJNI SANODIYA RAMANLAL SANODIYA PASS   M382000204328/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 4     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 85 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, BARGHAT, SEONI  (1511) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251511234001 1 MONIKA SURAJ SINGH PASS   M382000205451/600

B251511234002 2 SEEMA RAHANGDALE VED SINGH RAHANGDALE PASS   M382000206387/600

B251511234003 3 SURBHI THAKUR SHIVAJEE PARIHAR PASS   M382000207349/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 86 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT SSP COLLEGE, WARASEONI,  BALAGHAT (1516) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251516234001 1 ANKIT KUMAR NANDKISHOR FAIL   M382000208271/600

B251516234002 2 DALI WARKE ISHWARDAYAL WARKE PASS   M382000209420/600

B251516234003 3 TRIVENI GAUTAM SUKCHAND GAUTAM PASS   M382000210434/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 87 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT P. G. COLLEGE, SEONI (1522) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251522234001 1 NEHA KISHOR PASS   M382000211410/600

B251522234002 2 SAPNA PRAJAPATI ANANDI FAIL   M382000212324/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 88 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT R.S.P.G. GIRLS COLLEGE, CHHINDWARA  (1523) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251523234001 1 CHANDANI SHIVRAJ FAIL   M382000213298/600

B251523234002 2 MALLIKA NIKAJU DEVANAND NIKAJU PASS   M382000214352/600

B251523234003 3 VAISHNAVI DHURVE GANGADHAR DHURVE PASS   M382000215310/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 89 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, BICHHUA, CHHINDWARA (1525) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251525234001 1 JYOTI DIGARSE YASHWANT PASS   M382000216365/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 90 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. JATASHANKAR TRIVEDI P.G. COLLEGE, BALAGHAT  (1529) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251529234001 1 MANISH GHODESHWAR KISHOR GHODESHWAR PASS   M382000217388/600

B251529234002 2 MOHIT KAWADE KRISHNA FAIL   M382000218305/600

B251529234003 3 NEHRU TIRAN SINGH FAIL   M382000219342/600

B251529234004 4 POONAM BEDRE BALIRAM FAIL   M382000220324/600

B251529234005 5 RAJESH GAJBHIYE GULABCHAND GAJBHIYE FAIL   M382000221333/600

B251529234006 6 SHIVANI DAHARWAL MADHUPRASAD DAHARWAL PASS   M382000222336/600

B251529234007 7 SHRIKANT GOUTAM BALIRAM GOUTAM FAIL   M382000223298/600

B251529234008 8 TRIVENI MERAVI KANHAIYA LAL MERAVI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000224000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 8     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 7     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 5     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 91 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. RAJA BHOJ COLLEGE, KATANGI, BALAGHAT (1533) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251533234001 1 ANCHAL HEMRAJ FAIL   M382000225356/600

B251533234002 2 KHUSHI GAJBHIYE ASHOK GAJBHIYE PASS   M382000226355/600

B251533234003 3 MAHENDRA KUMAR TEJRAM FAIL   M382000227276/600

B251533234004 4 MANISH CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY PASS WITH GRACE   M382000228309/600

B251533234005 5 SAPNA CHATARLAL PASS   M382000229362/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 5     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 92 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. RAJA BHOJ COLLEGE, KATANGI, BALAGHAT (1533) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 29     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 28     PASS: 16     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 12     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : CHHINDWARA (15)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 93 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NARMADA COLLEGE, NARMADAPURAM (1601) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251601234001 1 POOJA SOLANKI KAILASH CHANDRA MALVIYA PASS   M382000230309/600

B251601234002 2 SEEMA TIWARI PURUSHOTTAM DAS PASS   M382000231305/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 94 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH GOVT P G COLLEGE, PIPARIYA, NARMADAPURAM (1604) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251604234001 1 SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA KAMLESH PASS   M382000232239/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 95 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT KUSUM COLLEGE, SEONIMALWA (1616) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251616234001 1 PRINSHU HEERA LAL PASS   M382000233359/600

B251616234002 2 SHIVAM CHATURVEDI MANOJ CHATURVEDI PASS   M382000234366/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 96 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, ATHNER (1617) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251617234001 1 KHUSHBU KAPSE GANPATI KAPSE PASS   M382000235312/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 97 of 107PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, ATHNER (1617) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 6     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 6     PASS: 6     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : NARMADAPURAM (16)

END OF REG. CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHEED BHEEMA NAYAK GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BARWANI, DIST. BARWANI (1701) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251701234001 1 JITENDRA CHOYAL BABULAL CHOYAL PASS   M382000236409/600

B251701234002 2 RAMESH DODWA SURMALSINGH DODWA PASS   M382000237372/600

B251701234003 3 RANI BRAJWASI HIRALALA BRAJWASI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000238000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MAHAVIR COLLEGE, PETLAWAD, DIST. JHABUA (1708) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231708234002 1 SHRADDHA PATIDAR TULSIRAM PATIDAR PASS   M382000239397/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHID CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD GOVT. POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, JHABUA, DIST. JHABUA (1709)REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251709234001 1 MUKESH VASUNIYA TIHIYA VASUNIYA PASS   M382000240403/600

B251709234002 2 SONIYA PARMAR BABULAL PARMAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000241000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. P. G. COLLEGE, SENDHAWA, DIST. BARWANI (1716) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251716234001 1 MANOHAR SINGH MORYA MADHAV SINGH MORYA FAIL   M382000242270/600

B251716234002 2 POOJA BHATT BHURELAL BHATT PASS   M382000243365/600

B251716234003 3 RAHUL BHUWANSINGH NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000244000/600

B251716234004 4 SAKHARAM SENANI JHABA SENANI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000245000/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, ALIRAJPUR, DIST. ALIRAJPUR  (1718) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251718234001 1 DINKY RATHORE RAJENDRA PASS   M382000246424/600

B251718234002 2 JITENDRA KUMAR AWASHIYAHARDAS AWASHIYA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000247000/600

B251718234003 3 MAHENDRA SINGH RAWAT ANTAR SINGH RAWAT PASS   M382000248385/600

B251718234004 4 SHIVRAJ SINGH JUWANSINGH PASS   M382000249387/600

B251718234005 5 DARSHITA KAPDIYA UMESHCHANDRA GARG PASS   M382000250390/600

B251718234006 6 PRAKASH JAMRA RAM SING JAMRA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M382000251000/600

B251718234007 7 YASHIKA RATHOD RAJESH PASS   M382000252405/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 5     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, DHAMNOD, DIST. DHAR  (1721) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251721234001 1 DHARMENDRA RAWAL HUKUMCHAND RAWAL FAIL   M38200025323/600

B251721234002 2 KHUSHBU VERMA SURESH VERMA PASS   M382000254403/600

B251721234003 3 RAVINDRA SHRIVASTAV ASHOK KUMAR SHRIVASTAV PASS   M382000255372/600

B251721234004 4 SANJAY KUMAR SHINDEY SHREERAM SHINDEY PASS   M382000256394/600

B251721234005 5 VIKASH MUJALDA SURENDRA MUJALDA FAIL   M382000257240/600

B251721234006 6 PREETI DAMOR SANJAY FAIL   M382000258327/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 6     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 6     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 3     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, MANAWAR, DIST. DHAR  (1722) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251722233002 1 DIVYANI CHOUHAN MER SINGH CHOUHAN PASS   M382000259384/600

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, MANAWAR, DIST. DHAR  (1722) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 24     NOT APP.: 6     APP.: 18     PASS: 14     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BARWANI (17)

END OF REG. CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 17-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, MANAWAR, DIST. DHAR  (1722) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 259     NOT APP.: 28     APP.: 231     PASS: 191     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 40     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF REPORT

MASTER OF SCIENCE PHYSICS (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025 SUMMARY 
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